
CIP #: 650704-100001 : Project Name: OSIS Agumentation and Relief Sewer (OARS), Phase 1 

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary Date: 04/18/2010

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope

Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1 Black and Veatch Prime Lee Mault 43-1833073 MAJ engineering, consulting and construction $1,741,506.00 Construction and construction 

4016 Townsfair Way, Suite 210 maultle@bv.com 10/30/2011 specializing in infrastructure development 65.4% management services

Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 473-0921

(614) 473-0921

2 H.R. Gray Sub TOM MERRITT 31-1050479 MAJ Construction management services $741,229.00 Contract management support

3770 Ridge Mill Drive tmerritt@hrgray.com 12/1/2011 27.8%

COLUMBUS, Ohio 43026 (614) 487-1335

(614) 487-1335

3 Dynotec Sub Tobias A. Iloka 31-1319961 MBE Civil engineering; construction management $114,949.00 Tunnel inspection and surveying 

2931 E. DUBLIN-GRANVILLE RD  STE 200 vhead@dynotecinc.com 5/13/2011 4.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 880-7320

(614) 880-7320

4 Prime Engineering & Architects Sub Susheela Suguness 31-1373351 FBE Engineering and Architecture firm; civil; $19,625.00 Laboratory testing

3000 CORPORATE EXCHANGE DR, Ste 600 ssuguness@primeeng.com 3/31/2012 structural; construction 0.7%

Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 839-0250

(614) 839-0250

5 Smoot Construction Sub LEWIS R SMOOT JR 31-1224826 MBE Construction management services $8,376.00 Civil and utility inspection

1907 LEONARD AVE lsmootjr@srsmoot.com 1/21/2012 0.3%

Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 253-9000

(614) 253-9000

6 360 Water Sub LAURA TEGETHOFF 31-1704111 FBE Customized Online Operation and -$                Operation & management and 

965 West Third Avenue info@360water.com 5/21/2010 maitenance training training service

Columbus, Ohio 43212 (614) 294-3600

(614) 294-3600

7 Malcolm Pirnie Sub Cindy Jacobsen 13-2653703 MAJ environmental engineering, science and $37,500.00 PMIS Support

1900 POLARIS PKWY  STE 200 cjacobsen@pirnie.com 3/9/2012 consulting services 1.4%

Columbus, Ohio 43240 (614) 430-2777

(614) 430-2777

Total Contract Amount $2,663,185.00

Total Percentage 100.0%

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM


