SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP # 650704-100001: Project Name: OSIS Augmentation Relief Sewer Phase 1

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 04/25/2011

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1]Black & Veatch Prime Mike Nuhfer 43-1833073 MAJ Construction Management services $ 2,918,131.00 |Construction Management services
4016 Townsfair Way, Suite 210 NuhferM@bv.com 10/30/2011 Engineering, Design, Water, and 48.2% | Engineering, Design, Water, and
Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 473-0921 Environmental services Environmental services
(614) 473-0921

2|H.R. Gray Sub TOM MERRITT 31-1050479 MAJ Construction Management services $ 2,214,618.00 |Construction Management services
3770 Ridge Mill Drive tmerritt@hrgray.com 12/1/2011 36.6%
Columbus, Ohio 43026 (614) 487-1335
(614) 487-1335

3|Dynotec Sub Tobias A. lloka 31-1319961 MBE _|[civil engineering, construction $ 658,000.00 |civil engineering, construction
2931 E. DUBLIN-GRANVILLE RD STE 200 vhead@dynotecinc.com 5/13/2011 management, waste water mgtmt 10.9% | management, waste water mgtmt
Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 880-7320
(614) 880-7320

4|Prime Engineering & Architecture, Inc. Sub Susheela Suguness 31-1373357 FBE Civil and Water Resources Engineering $ 141,755.00 |Civil and Water Resources Engineering
3000 CORPORATE EXCHANGE DR ssuguness@primeeng.com 11/30/2012 Inspection and Materials Testing 2.3% | Inspection and Materials Testing
Columbus, Ohio 43231 (614) 839-0250
(614) 839-0250

5]Smoot Consturction Sub LEWIS R SMOOT JR 31-1224826 MBE _ |General Construction $ 116,363.00 |General Construction
1907 LEONARD AVE Ismootjr@srsmoot.com 1/21/2012 1.9%
Columbus, Ohio 43219 (614) 253-9000
(614) 253-9000

6|360Water Sub LAURA TEGETHOFF 31-1704111 FBE  [Training $ - Training
965 West Third Avenue info@360water.com 4/23/2012 0.0%

Columbus, Ohio 43212

(614) 294-3600

(614) 294-3600

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

$ 6,048,867.00

Total Percentages




